@ 806 Ziihlsdorf Bhf » Miihlenbeck » Schildow » S Frohnau / S
Hermsdorf
0VG @ 806

Giiltig ab: 01.06.2024

@ 806 Montag - Freitag

Verkehrshinweise 29

Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab ) ) . 509 o . 609 ) . 655 _  7.09
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr. . . . 510 | . . . 610 | . . . 656 7.0
Ziihlsdorf, Kirche . . . 512 . . . 612 . . . 658 712
Ziihlsdorf, Friedhof ) o 513 o o613 ) 659 713
Ziihlsdorf, Waldhase . . . 515 . . . 615 . . . 71.01 . 745
Ziihlslake ) 57 o o617 ) o703 147
Summt, Seegarten . . . 520 . . . 6.20 . . . 7.06 7.20
Summt, Secura . . . 5.21 | . i . 6.21 . . . 7.07 7.21
Summt, Seering . . . 522 . . . 6.22 . . . 7.08 7.22
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg . . . 524 . . . 624 . . . 710 . 7.24
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim . . . 525 . . . 625 . . .11 125
Miihlenbeck, Schule ) . 507 | 547 _ 607 | . 647 o143 127
Miihlenbeck, Kirche ) . 508 527 548 _ 608 627 _ 648 714 7128
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str. . . 5.09 528 549  6.09 . 628 649 o145 7129
Miihlenbeck, Berufsforderungswerk ) 510 529 550 _ 610 629 _ 650 746 . 7.30
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle ) 511 530 551 611 630 . 651 7147 1.3
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee ) 542 531 552 612 631 652 748 . 132
schildow, Schillerstr. ) . 513 532 553 613 632 . 653 749 733
Schildow, Haydnstr. . . 5.15 534 555 615 634 655 o121 135
Schildow, Kirche 437 4.58 5.18 5.37 558 6.08 6.18 6.28 6.37 6.48 6.58 7.08 7.18 7.24 7.28 7.38
Schildow, Bahnhofstr. 438 4.59 5.19 538 559 6.09 6.19 6.29 6.38 6.49 6.59 7.09 7.19 7.25 7.29 7.39
Schildow, Glienicker Str. 439 5.00 5.20 5.39 6.00 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.39 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.26 7.30 7.40
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str. 441 5.02 522 541 6.02 6.12 6.22 6.32 6.41 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.22 7.28 7.32 7.42
Glienicke, Elsasser Str. 4.42 5.03 523 542 6.03 6.13 6.23 6.33 6.42 6.53 7.03 7.13 7.23 7.29 733 7.43
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade 443 5.04 524 543 6.04 6.14 6.24 6.34 6.43 6.54 7.04 7.14 7.24 7.30 7.34 7.44
Glienicke, Elisabethstr. 4.44 5.05 525 544 6.05 6.15 6.25 6.35 6.44 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.31 7.35 7.45
Glienicke, Lessingstr. 444 505 525 544 6.05 6.15 6.25 6.35 6.44 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.31 7.35 7.45
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg 4.45 5.06 526 5.45 6.06 6.16 6.26 6.36 6.45 6.56 7.06 7.16 7.26 7.32 7.36 7.46
Glienicke, Mérkische Allee 4.47 5.08 5.28 5.47 6.08 6.18 6.28 6.38 6.47 6.58 7.08 7.18 7.28 7.34 7.38 7.48
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr. 449 510 530 5.49 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.49 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.36 7.40 7.50
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz 4.50 5.11 531 550 6.11 6.21 6.31 6.41 650 7.01 7.11 7.21 7.31 7.37 7.41 7.51
Glienicke, Kirche 451 5.12 532 551 6.12 6.23 6.33 6.43 6.52 7.03 7.13 7.23 7.33 7.39 7.43 7.53
Fiirstendamm | | | | | 626 | 646 | 706 | 726 | | 746 |

Zeltinger Platz/$ Frohnau | | | | | 630 | 650 | 710 | 730 | | 750 |

Veltheimstr. 454 515 535 554 615 636 655 716 736 742 156
Hermsdorfer Damm 455 516 536 555 6.16 6.37 | 6.56 717 7.37 743 7.57
S Hermsdorf an 4.57 5.18 5.38 5.57 6.18 6.39 6.58 719 739 745 7.59

99 nur an Schultagen



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlslake
Summt, Seegarten
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seering
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Monchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsésser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

Furstendamm
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf an

99 nur an Schultagen

Montag - Freitag

7.48
7.49
7.50
1.52
7.53
7.54
7.55
7.55
7.56
7.58
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.06
8.10

7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
1.51
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.13

8.16
8.17
8.19

8.08
8.09
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.23
8.26
8.30

8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.1
8.12
8.13
8.15
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.25
8.26
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.33

8.36
8.37
8.39

99

7.55
7.56
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.03
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.13

8.28
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.35
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.46
8.50

8.09
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.15
8.17
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.50
8.51
8.53

8.56
8.57
8.59

8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.55
8.56
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.06
9.10

8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.10
9.1
9.13

9.16
9.17
9.19

9.08
9.09
9.10
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.15
9.16
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.23
9.26
9.30

9.07
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.25
9.26
9.28
9.30
9.31
9.33

9.36
9.37
9.39

9.28
9.29
9.30
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.35
9.35
9.36
9.38
9.40
9.41
9.43
9.46
9.50

9.10
9.1
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.25
9.26
I
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.35
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.42
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.45
9.46
9.48
9.50
9.51
9.53

9.56
9.57
9.59

9.47

9.48

9.49

9.50

9.51

9.52

9.53

955

9.48 9.58 10.08
9.49 9.59 10.09
9.50 10.00 10.10
9.52 10.02 10.12
9.5310.03 10.13
9.54 10.04 10.14
9.55 10.05 10.15
9.55 10.05 10.15
9.56 10.06 10.16
9.58 10.08 10.18
10.00 10.10 10.20
10.01 10.11 10.21
10.03 10.13 10.23
10.06 | 10.26
1010 | 10.30

10.16

10.17

10.19



@ 806

Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche

Zihlsdorf, Friedhof

Zihlsdorf, Waldhase

Ziihlslake

Summt, Seegarten

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seering

Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche

Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Méarkische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

Firstendamm

Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf an

Montag - Freitag

10.10 11.10 12.09 13.09
10.11 1.1 12.10 13.10
10.13 11.13 12.12 13.12
10.14 11.14 1213 13.13
10.16 11.16 12.15 13.15
10.18 11.18 1217 13.17
10.21 11.21 12.20 13.20
10.22 11.22 12.21 13.21
10.23 11.23 12.22 13.22
10.25 11.25 12.24 13.24
.. 1026 . . o ma2e 1225 . 1325
1007 | 10.47 11.07 | 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47
10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48
10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49
10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50
10.11 10.31 10.51 1.1 11.31 11.51 1211 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51
10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 1212 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52
10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53
10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55

10.18 10.28 10.38 10.48 10.58 11.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58
10.19 10.29 10.39 10.49 10.59 11.09 11.19 11.29 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59
10.20 10.30 10.40 10.50 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00
10.22 10.32 10.42 10.52 11.02 11.12 11.22 11.32 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02
10.23 10.33 10.43 10.53 11.03 11.13 11.23 11.33 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03
10.24 10.34 10.44 10.54 11.04 11.14 11.24 11.34 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04
10.25 10.35 10.45 10.55 11.05 11.15 11.25 11.35 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05
10.25 10.35 10.45 10.55 11.05 11.15 11.25 11.35 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05
10.26 10.36 10.46 10.56 11.06 11.16 11.26 11.36 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06
10.28 10.38 10.48 10.58 11.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08
10.30 10.40 10.50 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10
10.31 10.41 10.51 11.01 11.11 11.21 11.31 11.41 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11
10.33 10.43 10.53 11.03 11.13 11.23 11.33 11.43 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13
| 1046 | 1106 | 1126 | 1146 | | | | | | | |
| 1050 | 1110 | 1130 | 1150 | | | | | | | |
10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16
10.37 10.57 1117 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17
1039 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19



@ 806

Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche

Zihlsdorf, Friedhof

Zihlsdorf, Waldhase

Ziihlslake

Summt, Seegarten

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seering

Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche

Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Méarkische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

Firstendamm

Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf an

Montag - Freitag

14.09 15.09 16.09

14.10 15.10 16.10

14.12 15.12 16.12

14.13 15.13 16.13

14.15 15.15 16.15

1417 15.17 16.17

14.20 15.20 16.20

14.21 15.21 16.21

14.22 15.22 16.22

14.24 15.24 16.24

. 1425 . . 15.25 . . 16.25 .

14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47
14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48
14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49
14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50
14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51
1412 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52
1413 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53
14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55

14.18 14.38 14.48 14.58 15.08 15.18 15.28 15.38 15.48 15.58 16.08 16.18 16.28 16.38 16.48 16.58
14.19 14.39 14.49 14.59 15.09 15.19 15.29 15.39 15.49 15.59 16.09 16.19 16.29 16.39 16.49 16.59
14.20 14.40 14.50 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.20 16.30 16.40 16.50 17.00
14.22 14.42 14.52 15.02 15.12 15.22 15.32 15.42 15.52 16.02 16.12 16.22 16.32 16.42 16.52 17.02
14.23 14.43 14.53 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.13 16.23 16.33 16.43 16.53 17.03
14.24 14.44 14.54 15.04 15.14 15.24 15.34 15.44 15.54 16.04 16.14 16.24 16.34 16.44 16.54 17.04
14.25 14.45 14.55 15.05 15.15 15.25 15.35 15.45 15.55 16.05 16.15 16.25 16.35 16.45 16.55 17.05
14.25 14.45 14.55 15.05 15.15 15.25 15.35 15.45 15.55 16.05 16.15 16.25 16.35 16.45 16.55 17.05
14.26 14.46 14.56 15.06 15.16 15.26 15.36 15.46 15.56 16.06 16.16 16.26 16.36 16.46 16.56 17.06
14.28 14.48 14.58 15.08 15.18 15.28 15.38 15.48 15.58 16.08 16.18 16.28 16.38 16.48 16.58 17.08
14.30 14.50 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.20 16.30 16.40 16.50 17.00 17.10
1431 14.51 15.01 15.11 15.21 15.31 15.41 15.51 16.01 16.11 16.21 16.31 16.41 16.51 17.01 17.11
14.33 14.53 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.13 16.23 16.33 16.43 16.53 17.03 17.13
| | 1506 | 1526 | 1546 | 1606 | 1626 | 1646 | 17.06 |
| | 1510 | 1530 | 1550 | 1610 | 1630 | 1650 | 1710 |
14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16
1437 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17
14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19



@ 806

Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche

Zihlsdorf, Friedhof

Zihlsdorf, Waldhase

Ziihlslake

Summt, Seegarten

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seering

Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche

Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Méarkische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

Firstendamm

Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf an

Montag - Freitag

17.09 18.10

17.10 18.11

17.12 18.13

17.13 18.14

17.15 18.16

17.17 18.18

17.20 18.21

17.21 18.22

17.22 18.23

17.24 18.25

S s . S .

17.07 | 17.47 18.07 | 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.27 21.27
17.08 17.27 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.28 21.28
17.09 17.28 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.29 21.29
17.10 17.29 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.30 21.30
17.11 17.30 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.31 21.31
17.12 17.31 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.32 21.32
17.13 17.32 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.33 21.33
17.15 17.34 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.35 21.35

17.08 17.18 17.28 17.37 17.48 17.58 18.08 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.38 20.59 21.38
17.09 17.1917.29 17.38 17.49 17.59 18.09 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.39 21.00 21.39
17.10 17.20 17.30 17.39 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.40 21.01 21.40
17.12117.22 17.32 17.41 17.52 18.02 18.12 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.42 21.03 21.42
17.13 17.23 17.33 17.42 17.53 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.43 21.04 21.43
17.14 17.24 17.34 17.43 17.54 18.04 18.14 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.44 21.05 21.44
17.15 17.25 17.35 17.44 17.55 18.05 18.15 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.45 21.06 21.45
17.15 17.25 17.35 17.44 17.55 18.05 18.15 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.45 21.06 21.45
17.16 17.26 17.36 17.45 17.56 18.06 18.16 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.06 20.46 21.07 21.46
17.18 17.28 17.38 17.47 17.58 18.08 18.18 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.48 21.09 21.48
17.20 17.30 17.40 17.49 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.50 21.11 21.50
17.2117.31 17.41 17.50 18.01 18.11 18.21 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.51 21.12 21.51
17.2317.33 17.43 17.52 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.52 21.13 21.52
1726 | 17.46 | 18.06 | 1826 | | | | | | | | |
1730 | 1750 | 1810 | 1830 | | | | | | | | |
17.36 17.55 18.16 18.36 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.55 21.16 21.55
17.37 17.56 18.17 18.37 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.56 21.17 21.56
17.39 17.58 18.19 18.39 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.58 21.19 21.58



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Kirche
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlslake
Summt, Seegarten
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seering
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Monchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsésser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

Furstendamm
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf an

6 Sa

Montag - Freitag

22.27
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.32
2233
22.35
22.38
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.45
22.46
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.52

22.55
22.56
22.58

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.43
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.58
5.59
6.00

6.03
6.04
6.06

6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00

7.03
7.04
7.06

7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.43
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.58
7.59
8.00

8.03
8.04
8.06

918 . . 1.8

919 . . 1119

921 .. 121

922 . . . 12

924 . 124

926 . . . 1126

929 . .. 1129

930 . .. 1130

931 . . 1131

933 . 1133
o934 . 34 .
835 | 1035 | 1235
8.36 9.36 1036 . 1136 12.36
8.37 9.37 1037 . 1137 12.37
8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38
8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39
8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40
8.41 9.41 10.41 1.4 12.41
843 9.43 1043 | 1143 | 1243
8.46 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46
8.47 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47
8.48 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48
8.50 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
8.51 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
8.52 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52
8.53 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
8.53 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
8.54 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
8.56 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56
8.58 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
8.59 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59

9.00 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00

9.03 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
9.04 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
9.06 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlslake
Summt, Seegarten
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seering
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Monchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsésser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche
Furstendamm
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
Veltheimstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
S Hermsdorf an

6 Sa

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

6 7 6 7
13.17 13.18 15.18 17.18 19.17 19.18
13.18 13.19 15.19 17.19 19.18 19.19
13.20 13.21 15.21 17.21 19.20 19.21
13.2113.22 15.22 17.22 19.21 19.22
13.23 13.24 15.24 17.24 19.23 19.24
13.2513.26 15.26 17.26 19.25 19.26
13.28 13.29 15.29 17.29 19.28 19.29
13.29 1330 15.30 17.30 19.29 19.30
13.30 13.31 15.31 17.31 19.30 19.31
13.3213.33 15.33 17.33 19.32 1933
13.3313.34 R X7 .. 1734 . 19.3319.34
1335 | 1435 | 1635 | 1835 1935 |

13.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 19.36
13.3713.37 1437 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 19.37
13.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 19.38
13.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 19.39
13.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 19.40
13.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.4 18.41 19.41 19.41
13.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 19.43

13.16 13.46 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 19.46
13.17 13.47 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 19.47
13.18 13.48 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 19.48
13.20 13.50 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 19.50
13.21 13.51 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 19.51
13.22 13.52 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 19.52
13.23 13.53 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 19.53
13.23 13.53 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 19.53
13.24 13.54 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 19.54
13.26 13.56 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 19.56
13.28 13.58 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 19.58
13.29 13.59 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 19.59
13.30 14.00 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.00
e e e I R e
R (A A K e A O N

13.33 14.03 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.03
13.34 14.04 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.04
13.36 14.06 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.06

7 So, Ft



@ 806 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

Verkehrshinweise 6 6
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.

Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlslake

Summt, Seegarten
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seering
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim

Miihlenbeck, Schule . 2033 . 2119 . 2219 | 2319
Miihlenbeck, Kirche . 2034 2120 2220 . 23.20
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str. .2035 0 2121 . 2221 2321
Miihlenbeck, Berufsforderungswerk . 2036 . 21.22 . 2222 . 23.22
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle . 2037 . 2123 2223 23.23
Monchmiihle, Eschenallee . 2038 2124 2224 2324
Schildow, Schillerstr. . 2039 . 2125 . 2225 . 23.25
Schildow, Haydnstr. .04 2127 . 2227 . 2327
Schildow, Kirche 20.14 20.44 21.05 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
Schildow, Bahnhofstr. 20.15 20.45 21.06 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
Schildow, Glienicker Str. 20.16 20.46 21.07 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str. 20.18 20.48 21.09 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
Glienicke, Elsésser Str. 20.19 20.49 21.10 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade 20.20 20.50 21.11 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
Glienicke, Elisabethstr. 20.21 20.51 21.12 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
Glienicke, Lessingstr. 20.21 20.51 21.12 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg 20.22 20.52 21.13 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
Glienicke, Mérkische Allee 20.24 20.54 21.15 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr. 20.26 20.56 21.17 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz 20.27 20.57 21.18 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
Glienicke, Kirche 20.28 20.58 21.19 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
Fiirstendamm | | | | | | | |

Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau | | | | | | | |

Veltheimstr. 20.31 21.01 21.22 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
Hermsdorfer Damm 20.32 21.02 21.23 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
S Hermsdorf an  20.34 21.04 21.25 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50

6 Sa

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.07
0.08
0.10
0.12
0.13
0.14

0.17
0.18
0.20



@ 806 S Hermsdorf / S Frohnau » Schildow » Miihlenbeck »
Ziihlsdorf Bhf
0VG @ 806

Giiltig ab: 01.06.2024

@ 806 Montag - Freitag

Verkehrshinweise 99 98

Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau ab i . . i . 6.30 6.52 X 712 732 7.52
Fiirstendamm . . . . . 6.33 | 6.55 . 715 735 7.55
Miihlenbeck, Schule . . . . . | . | . . | . | . | .

S Hermsdorf 5.05 525 545 6.00 625 | 645 | 7.01 705 | 725 | 745 | 8.5
Hohefeldstr. 5.06 526 546 6.01 626 | 646 | 7.02 706 | 726 | 746 | 8.06
Hermsdorfer Damm 507 527 547 6.02 627 | 647 | 7.03 707 | 727 | 747 | 807
Veltheimstr. 5.08 528 548 6.03 628 | 648 | 7.04 708 | 728 | 748 | 8.8
Glienicke, Kirche 5.09 5.29 549 6.04 6.29 637 6.49 6.59 7.05 7.09 7.19 7.29 7.39 7.49 7.59 8.09
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz 511 531 551 6.06 6.31 639 651 7.01 7.07 7.11 7.21 7.31 7.41 7.51 8.01 8.11
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr. 512 532 552 6.07 6.32 6.41 652 7.03 7.09 7.12 7.23 7.33 7.43 7.53 8.03 8.12
Glienicke, Markische Allee 513 533 553 6.08 6.33 6.42 6.53 7.04 7.10 7.13 7.24 7.34 7.44 7.54 8.04 8.13
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg 514 534 554 6.09 6.34 6.43 6.54 7.05 7.11 7.14 7.25 7.35 7.45 7.55 8.05 8.14
Glienicke, Lessingstr. 516 536 556 6.11 6.36 6.45 6.56 7.07 7.13 7.16 7.27 7.37 7.47 7.57 8.07 8.16
Glienicke, Elisabethstr. 517 537 557 6.2 6.37 6.46 6.57 7.08 7.14 7.17 7.28 7.38 7.48 7.58 8.08 8.17
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade 518 538 558 6.13 6.38 6.47 6.58 7.09 7.15 7.18 7.29 7.39 7.49 7.59 8.09 8.18
Glienicke, Elsasser Str. 519 539 559 6.14 6.39 6.48 6.59 7.10 7.16 7.19 7.30 7.40 7.50 8.00 8.10 8.19
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str. 520 5.40 6.00 6.15 6.40 6.49 7.00 7.11 7.17 7.20 7.31 7.41 7.51 8.01 8.11 820
Schildow, Glienicker Str. 521 541 6.01 6.16 6.41 650 7.01 7.2 7.18 7.21 7.32 7.42 7.52 802 8.12 821
Schildow, Bahnhofstr. 523 543 603 6.18 6.43 652 7.03 7.14 7.20 7.23 7.34 7.44 7.54 8.04 8.14 823
Schildow, Kirche 524 544 604 619 644 7.04 721 724 745 805 824
Schildow, Haydnstr. 527 547 607 622 647 7.07 724 727 748 808 827
Schildow, Schillerstr. 529 549 6.09 6.24 649 7.09 726 729 750 810 829
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee 530 550 6.10 625 650 . 7.0 727 730 751 811 830
S Miihlenbeck-Mdnchmiihle 531 551 611 626 651 741 728 731 752 812 831
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk 532 552 6.12 6.27 652 7112 7.29 732 753 . 813 | 832
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str. 533 553 6.13 6.28 6.53 7.13 | 730 733 754 814 833
Miihlenbeck, Kirche 534 554 614 629 654 7.4 731 734 755 815 834
Miihlenbeck, Schule | 555 615 | 655 . 745 733 735 757 817 _ 835
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim 536 . 631 . . . 736 737 . . . . 837
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg 537 . . 632 . . . 737 738 . . i . 838
Summt, Seering 539 | . 6.34 . . . 7.39 7.40 . X . . 8.40
Summt, Secura 5.40 . 6.35 . i . 740 7.41 . . i . 8.41
Summt, Seegarten 541 . 6.36 . . . 7.41 742 . . . . 8.42
Ziihlslake 5.44 . 639 . . o744 745 . . . . 845
Ziihlsdorf, Waldhase 5.46 . 641 . . . 7.46 7.47 . . . . 847
Ziihlsdorf, Friedhof 548 . 643 . . . 7.48 749 . . . . 849
Ziihlsdorf, Kirche 549 . 644 . . . 749 750 . . . . 850
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr. 551 . 646 . . . 7151 752 . . . . 852
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof an 5.52 | . 647 . . 152 153 . . i . 853

99 nur an Schultagen 98 nur in den Ferien



@ 806

Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau ab
Fiirstendamm

Miihlenbeck, Schule

S Hermsdorf

Hohefeldstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.

Glienicke, Kirche

Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee

S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg

Summt, Seering

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seegarten

Ziihlslake

Zihlsdorf, Waldhase

Zithlsdorf, Friedhof

Zihlsdorf, Kirche

Zithlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof an

Montag - Freitag

8.12
8.15

8.19
8.21
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.34

8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55

8.32
8.35

8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15

8.52
8.55

8.59
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.14

9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.23
9.24
9.27
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34

9.36
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.49
9.51
9.52

9.12
9.15

9.19
9.21
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.34

9.25
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.43
9.44
9.47
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.55

9.39
9.41
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50

9.45
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.49

9.52
9.55

|

I

| 10.06
I

| 10.08
9.59 10.09

9.51 10.01 10.11
9.52 10.03 10.12
9.5310.04 10.13

9.56 10.07 10.16
9.57 10.08 10.17
9.58 10.09 10.18
9.59.10.10 10.19
9.51 10.00 10.11 10.20
9.52 10.01 10.12 10.21
9.5410.03 10.14 10.23

10.04
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15

10.24
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
I
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.51
10.52

10.12
10.15

[

| 1025
| 10.26
| 1027
| 10.28

10.32
10.35
|
|
|
|
|

10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48

10.19 10.29 10.39 10.49
10.21 10.31 10.41 10.51
10.23 10.32 10.43 10.52
10.24 10.33 10.44 10.53
9.5410.05 10.14 10.25 10.34 10.45 10.54
10.27 10.36 10.47 10.56
10.28 10.37 10.48 10.57
10.29 10.38 10.49 10.58
10.30 10.39 10.50 10.59
10.31 10.40 10.51 11.00
10.32 10.41 10.52 11.01
10.34 10.43 10.54 11.03

10.44
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55

11.04
11.07
11.09
11.10
1.1
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau ab
Firstendamm
Miihlenbeck, Schule
S Hermsdorf
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
S Miihlenbeck-Monchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsforderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Summt, Seering
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seegarten
Ziihlslake
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Kirche
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof an

99 nur an Schultagen

Montag - Freitag

10.52
10.55

11.12
11.15

11.25
11.26
11.27
11.28

[
| 1105 |
| 1106 |
| 11.07 |
| 1108 |

11.32
11.35

11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48

10.59 11.09 11.19 11.29 11.39 11.49
11.01 1111 11.21 11.31 11.41 11.51
11.03 11.12 11.23 11.33 11.43 11.53
11.0411.13 11.24 11.34 11.44 11.54
11.05 11.14 11.25 11.35 11.45 11.55
11.07 11.16 11.27 11.37 11.47 11.57
11.08 11.17 11.28 11.38 11.48 11.58
11.09 11.18 11.29 11.39 11.49 11.59
11.10 11.19 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00
11.11 11.20 11.31 11.41 11.51 12.01
11.1211.21 11.32 11.42 11.52 12.02
11.1411.23 11.34 11.44 11.54 12.04

11.24 11.45 12.05
11.27 11.48 12.08
11.29 11.50 12.10
11.30 11.51 12.11
11.31 11.52 12.12
11.32 11.53 1213
11.33 11.54 12.14
11.34 11.55 12.15
11.35 11.57 12.17
11.37

11.38

11.40

1.41

11.42

11.45

11.47

11.49

11.50

11.52

11.53 . .

98 nur in den Ferien

11.52
11.55

98 99 98 99 98

12.05 12.15 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.15 13.25 13.45 14.05
12.06 12.16 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.16 13.26 13.46 14.06
12.07 12.17 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.17 13.27 13.47 14.07
12.08 12.18 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.18 13.28 13.48 14.08

11.59 12.09 12.19 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.19 13.29 13.49 14.09
12.0112.11 12.21 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.21 13.31 13.51 14.11
12.03 12,13 12.23 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.23 13.33 13.53 14.13
12.04 12.1412.24 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.34 13.54 14.14
12.0512.1512.25 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.25 13.35 13.55 14.15
12.07 12.17 12.27 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.37 13.57 14.17
12.08 12.18 12.28 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.38 13.58 14.18
12.09 12.19 12.29 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.39 13.59 14.19
12.10 12.20 12.30 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.30 13.40 14.00 14.20
12,11 12.21 12.31 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.31 13.41 14.01 14.21
12.1212.22 12,32 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.32 13.42 14.02 14.22
12.1412.2412.34 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.34 13.44 14.04 14.24

12.25 12.35 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.35 13.45 14.05 14.25
12.28 12.38 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.38 13.48 14.08 14.28
12.30 12.40 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.40 13.50 14.10 14.30
12.31 12.41 12,51 13.11 13.31 13.41 13.51 14.11 14.31
12.32 12.42 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.42 13.52 14.12 14.32
12.3312.43 12,53 13.13 13.33 13.43 13.53 14.13 14.33
12.3412.4412.54 13.14 13.34 13.44 13.54 14.14 14.34
12.3512.45 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.45 13.55 14.15 14.35
12.37 12.47 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.47 13.57 14.17 14.37

12.40 12.50 13.40 13.50 14.40
12.41 12.51 13.41 13.51 14.41
12.4312.53 13.43 13.53 14.43
12.44 12.54 13.44 13.54 14.44
12.45 12.55 13.4513.55 14.45
12.48 12.58 13.48 13.58 14.48
12.50 13.00 13.50 14.00 14.50
12.52 13.02 13.52 14.02 14.52
12.53 13.03 13.53 14.03 14.53
12.55 13.05 13.55 14.05 14.55
12.56 13.06 13.56 14.06 14.56



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
Firstendamm
Miihlenbeck, Schule
S Hermsdorf
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee

S Miihlenbeck-Monchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsforderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg

Summt, Seering

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seegarten

Ziihlslake

Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof

Zithlsdorf, Kirche

Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof

99

ab

an

nur an Schultagen

Montag - Freitag

99

14.05 14.25
14.06 14.26
14.07 14.27
14.08 14.28
14.09 14.29
14.11 1431
14.13 14.33
14.14 1434
14151435
14.17 14.37
14.18 1438
14.19 14.39
14.20 14.40
1421 14.41
14.22 14.42
14.2414.44
14.25 14.45
14.28 14.48
14.30 14.50
14.31 14.51
14.32 14.52
14.33 14.53
14.34 14.54
14.35 14.55
14.37 14.57
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.56

99

15.00

15.03
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.1
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.19

14.45 15.05
14.46 15.06
14.47 15.07
14.48 15.08
14.49 15.09
14.51 15.11
14.53 15.13
14.54 15.14
14.55 15.15
14.57 15.17
14.58 15.18
14.59 15.19
15.00 15.20
15.01 15.21
15.02 15.22
15.04 15.24
15.05 15.25
15.08 15.28
15.10 15.30
15.11 15.31
15.12 15.32
15.13 15.33
15.14 15.34
15.1515.35
15.17 15.37
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.55
15.56

15.12
15.15

[
| 15.25
| 15.26
| 15.27
| 15.28
15.19 15.29
15.21 15.31
15.23 15.33
15.24 15.34
15.25 15.35
15.27 15.37
15.28 15.38
15.29 15.39
15.30 15.40
15.31 15.41
15.32 15.42
15.34 15.44
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.57

15.32
15.35

[
| 15.45
| 15.46
| 15.47
| 15.48
15.39 15.49
15.41 15.51
15.43 15.53
15.44 15.54
15.45 15.55
15.47 15.57
15.48 15.58
15.49 15.59
15.50 16.00
15.51 16.01
15.52 16.02
15.54 16.04
16.05
16.08
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.17

15.52
15.55

[
| 16.05
| 16.06
| 16.07
| 16.08
15.59 16.09
16.01 16.11
16.03 16.12
16.04 16.13
16.05 16.14
16.07 16.16
16.08 16.17
16.09 16.18
16.10 16.19
16.11 16.20
16.12 16.21
16.14 16.23
16.24
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.53

16.12
16.15

16.32
16.35

16.52
16.55

[
| 1625 | 1645 |
| 1626 | 1646 |
| 1627 | 1647 |
| 1628 | 1648 |
16.19 16.29 16.39 16.49
16.21 16.31 16.41 16.51
16.23 16.32 16.43 16.52 17.03
16.24 16.33 16.44 16.53 17.04
16.25 16.34 16.45 16.54 17.05
16.27 16.36 16.47 16.56 17.07
16.28 16.37 16.48 16.57 17.08
16.29 16.38 16.49 16.58 17.09
16.30 16.39 16.50 16.59 17.10
16.31 16.40 16.51 17.00 17.11
16.32 16.41 16.52 17.01 17.12

16.59
17.01

16.34 16.43 16.54 17.03 17.14
16.44 17.04
16.47 17.07
16.49 17.09
16.50 17.10
16.51 17.11
16.52 17.12
16.53 17.13
16.54 17.14
16.55 17.15



@ 806

Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau ab
Fiirstendamm

Miihlenbeck, Schule

S Hermsdorf

Hohefeldstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.

Glienicke, Kirche

Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee

S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg

Summt, Seering

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seegarten

Ziihlslake

Zihlsdorf, Waldhase

Zithlsdorf, Friedhof

Zihlsdorf, Kirche

Zithlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof an

Montag - Freitag

17.05
17.06
17.07
17.08

17.12
17.15

17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28

17.0917.1917.29
17.1117.2117.31
17.1217.23 17.32
17.1317.24 17.33
17.1417.2517.34
17.16 17.27 17.36
17.1717.28 17.37
17.18 17.29 17.38
17.1917.3017.39
17.20 17.31 17.40
17.2117.3217.41
17.2317.3417.43

17.24
17.27
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
I
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.51
17.52

17.44
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.55

17.32
17.35

[

| 1745
| 17.46
| 17.47
| 17.48

17.52
17.55

18.05
18.06
18.07
18.08

18.12
18.15

18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28

17.3917.49 17.59 18.09 18.19 18.29
17.41 17.51 18.01 18.11 18.21 18.31
17.43 17.52 18.03 18.12 18.23 18.32
17.44 17.53 18.04 18.13 18.24 18.33
17.4517.54 18.05 18.14 18.25 18.34
17.47 17.56 18.07 18.16 18.27 18.36
17.48 17.57 18.08 18.17 18.28 18.37
17.49 17.58 18.09 18.18 18.29 18.38
17.50 17.59 18.10 18.19 18.30 18.39
17.51 18.00 18.11 18.20 18.31 18.40
17.52 18.01 18.12 18.21 18.32 18.41
17.54 18.03 18.14 18.23 18.34 18.43

18.04
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15

18.24
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
I
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.51
18.52

18.44
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55

18.32
18.35

L
| 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.20
| 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.06 20.21
| 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.22
| 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.23
18.39 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.24
18.41 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.26
18.43 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.27
18.44 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.28
18.45 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.29
18.47 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.31
18.48 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.32
18.49 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.33
18.50 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.34
18.51 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.35
18.52 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.36
18.54 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.38
19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.24
19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27
19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29
19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30
19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31
19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32
19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33
19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34
19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.35



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau ab
Firstendamm
Miihlenbeck, Schule
S Hermsdorf
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
S Miihlenbeck-Monchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsforderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Summt, Seering
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seegarten
Ziihlslake
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Kirche
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof an

6 Sa

Montag - Freitag

20.40 21.05 22.05 23.10
20.41 21.06 22.06 23.11
20.42 21.07 22.07 23.12
20.43 21.08 22.08 23.13
20.44 21.09 22.09 23.14
20.46 21.11 22.11 23.16
20.47 21.12 22.12 23.17
20.48 21.13 22.13 23.18
20.49 21.14 22.14 23.19
20.51 21.16 22.16 23.21
20.52 21.17 22.17 23.22
20.53 21.18 22.18 23.23
20.54 21.19 22.19 23.24
20.55 21.20 22.20 23.25
20.56 21.21 22.21 23.26
20.58 21.23 22.23 23.28
21.24 22.24 23.29
21.27 22.27 2332
21.29 22.29 23.34
21.30 22.30 23.35
21.31 22.31 23.36
21.32 22.32 2337
21.33 22.33 23.38
21.34 22.34 23.39
21.35 22.35 23.40

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.36
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44

714
7.15
7.16
717
7.18
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.36
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44

8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.36
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43

8.45
8.46
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.53
8.55
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.01

9.14 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14
9.1510.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15
9.16 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16

9.17 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.
9.18 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.
9.20 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.
9.2110.21 10.51 11.21 11.
9.2210.22 10.52 11.22 11.
9.2310.23 10.53 11.23 11.
9.2510.25 10.55 11.25 11.
9.26 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.
9.27 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.
9.28 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.
9.29 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.

471217 12.47 1317
48 12.18 12.48 13.18
50 12.20 12.50 13.20
5112.2112.51 13.21
52 12.2212.52 13.22
5312.2312.53 13.23
5512.2512.55 13.25
56 12.26 12.56 13.26
57 12.27 12.57 13.27
58 12.28 12.58 13.28
5912.2912.59 13.29

9.30 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
9.3210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32

9331033
9.36 1036
9381038
9391039
9.40 10.40
9.4110.41
9.42 10.42
9.4310.43
9.44 |
10.45
10.46
10.48
10.49
1050
1053
1055
1057
10.58
11.00
11.01

11.33
11.36
11.38
11.39
11.40
1.41
11.42
11.43
11.44

12.33 13.33

12.36 13.36

12.38 13.38

12.39 13.39

12.40 13.40

12.4 13.41

12.42 13.42

1243 | 13.43
| 1344

12.45

12.46

12.48

12.49

12.50

12.53

12.55

12.57

12.58

13.00

13.01



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau ab
Firstendamm
Miihlenbeck, Schule
S Hermsdorf
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
S Miihlenbeck-Monchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsforderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Summt, Seering
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seegarten
Ziihlslake
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Kirche
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof an

6 Sa

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

13.44 14.14 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.34
13.45 14.15 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.35
13.46 14.16 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.36
13.47 1417 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.37
13.48 14.18 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.38
13.50 14.20 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.40
13.51 14.21 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.41
13.52 14.22 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.42
13.53 14.23 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.43
13.55 14.25 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.45
13.56 14.26 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.46
13.57 14.27 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.47
13.58 14.28 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.48
13.59 14.29 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.49
14.00 14.30 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.50
14.02 14.32 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 20.52

1433 14.33 1533 16.33 17.33 1833 19.33 2033
14.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 2036
14.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 2038
1439 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39
14.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40
14.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
14.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42
14.43 14.43 1543 16.43 17.43 . 1843 19.43 | 2043
14.44 | 15.44 | 1744 | 1944 |

14.45 14.45 16.45 18.45 2045
14.46 14.46 16.46 18.46 20.46
14.48 14.48 16.48 18.48 20.48
14.49 14.49 16.49 18.49 20.49
14.50 14.50 16.50 18.50 20.50
14.53 14.53 16.53 18.53 20.53
14.55 14.55 16.55 18.55 20.55
14.57 14.57 16.57 18.57 20.57
14.58 14.58 16.58 18.58 20.58
14.59 15.00 17.00 19.00 21.00
15.00 15.01 17.01 19.01 21.01

7 So, Ft



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
Firstendamm
Miihlenbeck, Schule
S Hermsdorf
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
S Miihlenbeck-Monchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsforderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Summt, Seering
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seegarten
Ziihlslake
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Kirche
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof

6 Sa

ab

an

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

21.14 21.34 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
21.15 21.35 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
21.16 21.36 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
21.17 21.37 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
21.18 21.38 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
21.20 21.40 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
21.21 21.41 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
21.22 21.42 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
21.23 21.43 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
21.2521.45 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
21.26 21.46 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
21.27 21.47 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
21.28 21.48 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
21.29 21.49 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
21.30 21.50 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46

21.32 21.52 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
21.33 22.19 23.19
21.36 22.22 2322
21.38 22.24 23.24
21.39 22.25 23.25
21.40 22.26 23.26
21.41 22.27 2327
21.42 22.28 23.28
21.43 22.29 23.29
21.44 22.30 23.30

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.1
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.18
0.19
0.22
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.48



